
BOARD OFFICERS/MEMBER 
EXPIRED TERMS  

Whitney Massingill,              
Secretary

whitney.massingill@brackettisd.net 
Elected 5/2023, term expires 5/2026

Guillermo Guzman 
memo.guzman@brackettisd.net 

Elected 5/2023, term expires 5/2026  

Ricky Sandoval 
 ricky.sandoval@brackettisd.net 

Elected 5/2023, term expires 
5/2026 

Claudia Falcon
claudia.falcon@brackettisd.net 

Elected 5/2024, term expires 5/2027

Matthew Benacci
matthew.benacci@brackettisd.net 
Elected 5/2024, term expires 5/2027

Jesse Terrazas, Jr. 
jesse.terrazas@brackettisd.net  

Elected 5/2025 - term expires 5/2028

Edwina Perez
edwina.perez@brackettisd.net

Elected 5/2025 - term expires 5/2028

mailto:jesseterrrazas94@gmail.com
mailto:Lupe.rodriguez@brackettisd.net
mailto:tully.welch@brackettisd.net
mailto:whitney.massingill@brackettisd.ne
mailto:R.villarreal@brackettisd.net



